MONTFORT SCHOOL ABHAYAPURI
ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR THE SESSION 2020-21

CBSE AFFL. NO. 230135

MONTH DATE DAY EVENT
6 Monday Reopening Day
10 Friday Good Friday Holiday
April 11 Saturday Holy Saturday Holiday
13to 15 [Monday to Wednesday |Bohag Bihu Holiday
23 Thursday Tithi of Damodar Dev Holiday
28 Tuesday Montfort Feast Day
1 Friday May Day Holiday
May Thursday Buddha Purnima Holiday
25 Monday Id-ul-fitre Holiday
June 6 Saturday Janmotsav of Sri Sri Madhab Dev Holiday
July 15 Wednesday First Periodic Test Begins
1 Saturday Id-uz-Zuha Holiday
August 15 Saturday Independence Day Holiday
20 Thursday Tithi of Srimanta Sankardeva Holiday
5 Saturday Teachers' Day
7 Monday Tithi of Sri Sri Madhavdeva Holiday
September 9 Wednesday Janmastami Holiday
21 Monday First Term Examination
26 Saturday Janmotsav of Srimanta Sankardeva Holiday
2 Friday Gandhi Jayanti Holiday
October 17 Saturday Kati Bihu Holiday
23to 26 |Friday to Monday Durga Puja and Vijaya Dashami Holiday
14 Saturday Children's Day / Kali Puja & Dipawali Holiday
November 20 Friday Chha.t Pl.,lja Holiday
24 Tuesday Lachit Diwas Holiday
30 Monday Guru Nanak's Birthday Holiday
2 Wednesday Asom Divas Holiday
December 3 Thursday SeFond Perio?Iic Test for All '
20 Sunday Winter Vacation Starts Holidays
25 Friday Christmas Day Holiday
4 Monday Third Periodic Test for Class IX & X
4 Monday School Reopens after Winter Vacation
January 15 Friday Magh Bihu Holiday
23 Saturday Netaji's Birthday Holiday
26 Tuesday Republic Day Holiday
31 Sunday Me-Dum-Me-Phi Holiday
February
March 2 Tuesday Ann.ual Exam Starts '
29 Monday Holi Holiday
School Timings: Every Saturday Holiday for Classes LKG & UKG
8:40 AM To 12.30 PM for LKG, UKG & Class | 1st Saturday will be holiday for all students
8:40 AM to 2:40 PM for Class Il to X 3rd Saturday will be working day for Classes | to X
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